18.7”
47.5cm
22.3”
56.6cm
9.9”
25.3cm
LED color temperature: 3000K•
Color Rendering Index: 80CRI•
120VAC 50/60Hz input•
Step dimming with illuminated touch switch on base•
Cast and fabricated aluminum construction with •
Polished Chrome finish
Replaceable light source•
Cord length 6.5 feet (198 cm)•
Model No. ARD-22T-PC (Polished Chrome)
Fixture Wattage:22W
Approx. fixture output: 1435 Lm
Aradess Table Lamp
Innovative edge lit illumination within a sculptural
cast aluminum housing signals bold new possibilities
for the modern table lamp.
Design
Lights
Controls
Product Description
Aradess Table Lamp
Model No: ARD-22T-PC
Type: Quantity:
Project:
tel: (847) 941-0588
fax: (847) 306-3432
email: sales@blackjacklighting.com
Blackjacklighting.com